

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18184/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 11/08/2005 in CWP No. 5472/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

P. GAJAPATHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim directions and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18567-18569 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/07/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

Ms. Srikala Gurukrishna Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.V. Viswanathan, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev K. Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Avinash Menon, Adv.
For M/S. Khaitan & Co., Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasaam, Adv

Mr. S.J. Aristotal, Adv.
Mrs. S. Prabu ramasubramanian, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As requested, list after four weeks.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER