

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18184/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 11/08/2005 in CWP No. 5472/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

P. GAJAPATHI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim directions and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18567-18569 of 2005
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/10/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAMFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr, Adv,
Ms. Srikala Gurukrishna Kumar, Adv.

Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. A. Deb Kumar, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Tardal, Adv.Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr, .Adv.
Ms/ K.V. Viswanathan, Ankur Talwar,
Sanjeev K. Kapoor, Vishal Gupta and
Kumar Mihir, Avinash Menan, Advs. for

M/S. Khaitan & Co.

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv. for
M/s. Arputham Aruna & Co.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List for final disposal in April, 2009.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER[VEERA VERMA]
COURT MASTER