

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18184/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 11/08/2005 in  
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

CWP No. 5472/2005

P. GAJAPATHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim directions and prayer for interim relief  
and office report) (For Final Disposal)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 18567-18569 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/07/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) SLP(C) Nos.18567-69 Of 2005	Mr.Ranjit Kumar,Sr.Adv. Mr.Gurukrishna Kumar,Adv. Mr. S. Prasad., Adv. Ms.Srikala Gurukrishna Kumar,Adv.
---	---

For Respondent(s)	Mr.K.K.Venugopal,Sr.Adv. Mr.Kumar Mihir,Adv. M/S. Khaitan & Co.,Adv.  Ms.Kiran Bhardwaj,Adv. Mr.S.N.Terdal,Adv. Mr. T. Harish Kumar ,Adv.
-------------------	---

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in the month of August, 2011.

The matter shall not be treated as part-

heard.

(A.D. Sharma) Court Master	(Phoolan Wati Arora) Court Master
-------------------------------	--------------------------------------