

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18184/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 11/08/2005 in CWP No.5472/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

P. GAJAPATHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim directions and prayer for interim relief
and office report)(for final disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18567-18569 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 15/12/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar,Sr.Adv.
Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.For Respondent(s) Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj,Adv.
Mr. J.K.Misra,Adv.
Mr. B.K.Prasad,Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

Mr. B.Balaji,Adv.

Mr. K.K.Venugopal,Sr.Adv.
Mr. K.V.Viswanathan,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev K. Kapoor,Adv.for
M/S. Khaitan & Co.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 20th March, 2012.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER[PHOOLAN WATI ARORA]
COURT MASTER